10 9 8 7 6 5
4 3
2
盘岱nt 氏 REV
A
ECN No,
NE'vi
DATE

SHIELD:50m!l/MAX. SHIELD:LLCR M以．CHANGE OF ALL PINS: 1 Om!l.
1一5: Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 1 OOV／从1Minute2. Mechanical Characteristics: Insertion Force: 5N20N Extraction Force: Initial: BN20N After durability: 6N20N Durability :10000 Cycles 3. Operating Temperature: -25'C TO +85飞
4. PART NUMBER CODE:
CF170-24 S L...B_x x - O2(1)(2) (3)
(1) HOUSING COLOR:
B:BLACK
(2) CONTACTS PLAlED:
12: Au 3u"PLAlED ON lHE FUNCTIONAL AREA OF CONTACT.
PLATING SPECIFlCA TIONS OF lHE SOLDER AREA FOLLOW G/F
14: Au 15u"PLAlED ON lHE FUNCTIONAL AREA OF CONTACT.
PLATING SPECIFlCA TIONS OF lHE SOLDER AREA FOLLOW G/F
15: Au 30u"PLAlED ON lHE FUNCTIONAL AREA OF CONTACT.
PLATING SPECIFlCA TIONS OF lHE SOLDER AREA FOLLOW G/F
(3) PACKING OPTIONS:
R:TM'E & REEL
VR: TAPE & REEL十真空包装（专用客户指定包装）
E
D
c
TYPE:
6 SHELL NICKEL 30u" MIN PLATING 1PCS
5
EMI CU妞ONL丫 2PCS
B
A
r---1
4
SHIELDING PLATE
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1: 1
3
汕T CONTACT
SUS304 1 /2H T =0.30mm
SUS304 1 /2H T =O. 10mm
SUS301 3/4H T=0.15mm
C18400-H T=0.12mm
2
DIP CONTACT C18伈0-H T =0.12mm
HOUSING LCP UL94V-0
CLEAR ONLY
l lOu. UN.UN陨HA,B O谦肚Ju"PIATED ON lHE FUNCllO出L雇队“CONr心．谓的GF OF lHE SOL.DER劂氐· UN.UN归见翻娅R.11.L沁Ju'刊ATED ON lHE FUNCllO劓L航队0f'CONr心．PIA11心研OF lHE SOL.DER腑
BLACK
1PCS
1SET
1SET
1PCS
NO. I DESCRIPTlON
PART NO.:
SEE THE PART NUMBER c□nEI
MAlERIAL REMARKS
DRAIJN BY
SAM
QlY
DATE
2021.06.21
0
A
院
0
小
．
l□
B}V,S A.
匕l'J
ml
D'WG,NO, CFl70-24-02
DIMENSI□N STYLE
MM ONLY
10 9 8 7 6
NN。cms＋pDIINp42ElYPFcBsu
ELTI